•  High-performing, 10/100/1000
Ethernet connection
•  Reliable and proven Gigabit Ethernet
technology from Intel Corporation
•  Scalable PCI Express* interface provides
dedicated I/O bandwidth for I/O-intensive
networking applications
• Optimized for virtualized environments

Low-profile end bracket  7.92 cm (3.12 in)
7
Order Codes
Single Units:
E1G42ET Intel® Gigabit ET Dual Port Server Adapter
E1G44ET Intel® Gigabit ET Quad Port Server Adapter
E1G42EF Intel® Gigabit EF Dual Port Server Adapter
Five-Pack Units:
E1G42ETBLK Intel® Gigabit ET Dual Port Server Adapter
E1G44ETBLK Intel® Gigabit ET Quad Port Server Adapter
E1G42EFBLK Intel® Gigabit EF Dual Port Server Adapter
Companion Products
Consider these Intel products in your server and
network planning:
• Intel® 10 Gigabit Server Adapters